Urban
STARK
HousingAluminium injection with electrostatic
powder coating and air valve (ventile), monoblok
silikon gasket
OpticsSpecial design, clear, acrylic (PMMA) optic
lens
Glass4mm clear tempered glass
LEDHigh-power LED with high efficacy
DriverConstant current driver with high efficiency
Ambient Temperature
-40 °C/+50 °C
Impact Resistance
Glass : IK08
Body : IK10
ARL-G90 Ral 9005
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg)
BSTA.550.48.40.L1 48 4000 7710 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.48.40.L2 48 4000 7750 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.48.40.L3 48 4000 7780 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.48.40.L4 48 4000 7850 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.58.40.L1 58 4000 8980 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.58.40.L2 58 4000 9000 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.58.40.L3 58 4000 9150 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.58.40.L4 58 4000 9180 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.69.40.L1 69 4000 10360 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.69.40.L2 69 4000 10680 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.69.40.L3 69 4000 10580 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.550.69.40.L4 69 4000 10460 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.
550.105.40.L1
105 4000 15970 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 8,5
BSTA.

Urban
B 3003 BOW
Housing
Aluminum body with electrostatic powder coating.
PoleØ76mm galvanized, anti-corrosion polyester
powder painted steel pole
GlassTempered, frosted glass.
LedHigh-efficacy LED MODULE with CRI>80,
achieving L90B50 ≥ 50,000 hours of lifetime.
DriverConstant current output LED driver with high
efficiency and Pf≥0.95.
Ambient Temperature
-20 °C/+40 °C
Ral 9016 Ral 9005 Ral 9006 ARL-G90
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg)
BBOW.3003.87.30 87 3000 9060 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 35
BBOW.3003.87.40 87 4000 9300 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 35
BBOW.3003.138.30 138 3000 15240 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 35
BBOW.3003.138.40 138 4000 15560 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 35
30
00
240
50

Urban
B 3001 BOW
Housing
Aluminum body with electrostatic powder coating.
PoleØ76mm galvanized, anti-corrosion polyester
powder painted steel pole
GlassTempered, frosted glass.
LedHigh-efficacy LED MODULE with CRI>80,
achieving L90B50 ≥ 50,000 hours of lifetime.
DriverConstant current output LED driver with high
efficiency and Pf≥0.95.
Ambient Temperature
-20 °C/+40 °C
Ral 9016 Ral 9005 Ral 9006 ARL-G90
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg)
BBOW.3001.29.30 29 3000 3020 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 2,5
BBOW.3001.29.40 29 4000 3100 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 2,5
BBOW.3001.46.30 46 3000 5080 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 2,5
BBOW.3001.46.40 46 4000 5220 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 2,5
Urban | ARLIGHT | 20.01.2025 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net

Housing
Anti-corrosion electrostatic powder painted
alüminium body
Led
High-efficacy High Power LED with CRI>80,
achieving L70B50 ≥ 50,000 hours of lifetime.
Optics
Highly efficient PMMA lens, designed specially for
High Power LED.
Diffuser
Transparent tempered glass
Ambient Temperature
-20 °C/+40 °C
Ral 9016 Ral 9005 Ral 9006
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) Beam Angle
BSTN.250.60.11.30 11 3000 965 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 60°
BSTN.250.60.11.40 11 4000 1045 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 60°
BSTN.250.35.11.30 11 3000 1020 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 35°
BSTN.250.35.11.40 11 4000 1100 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 35°
BSTN.250.25.11.30 11 3000 1050 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 25°
BSTN.250.25.11.40 11 4000 1135 >80 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 1,5 25°
Urban | ARLIGHT | 20.01.2025 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net

Transparent tempered glass
Lamp Base
GU 10
Ambient Temperature
-20 °C/+40 °C
NOTE
This product is supplied without a bulb as standard.
The lighting status and performance shown are
representative and may vary depending on the bulb
model to be used. We are the standard for our
company for bulb options.
Ral 9016 Ral 9005 Ral 9006
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output
(lm)
CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) Lamb / Led Lamp Base
BSTN-G.250.10.40 10 4000 850 >80 220 - 240 / 50 -
60
1,5 PAR16 Led GU 10
Urban | ARLIGHT | 20.01.2025 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net
Urban
STARK SMALL
HousingAluminium injection with electrostatic
powder coating and air valve (ventile), monoblok
silikon gasket
OpticsSpecial design, clear, acrylic (PMMA) optic
lens
Glass4mm clear tempered glass
LEDHigh-power LED with high efficacy
DriverConstant current driver with high efficiency
Ambient Temperature
-40 °C/+50 °C
Impact Resistance
Glass : IK08
Body : IK10
Type Code Power (w) CCT (K) Light Output (lm) CRI V/Hz Weight (Kg) lm/W
BSTA.450.36.40.L1 36 4000 5580 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 153
BSTA.450.55.40.L1 55 4000 8260 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 150
BSTA.450.62.40.L1 62 4000 9070 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 147
BSTA.450.79.40.L1 79 4000 10950 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 139
BSTA.450.36.40.L2 36 4000 5600 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 154
BSTA.450.55.40.L2 55 4000 8230 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 149
BSTA.450.62.40.L2 62 4000 8990 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 146
BSTA.450.79.40.L2 79 4000 10830 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 137
BSTA.450.36.40.L3 36 4000 5500 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 151
BSTA.450.55.40.L3 55 4000 8360 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 152
BSTA.450.62.40.L3 62 4000 9050 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 147
BSTA.450.79.40.L3 79 4000 10800 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 137
BSTA.450.36.40.L4 36 4000 5560 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 153
BSTA.450.55.40.L4 55 4000 8280 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 150
BSTA.450.62.40.L4 62 4000 9120 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 148
BSTA.450.79.40.L4 79 4000 10750 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 136
BSTA.450.36.40.L6 36 4000 5350 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 149
BSTA.450.55.40.L6 55 4000 8110 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 147
BSTA.450.62.40.L6 62 4000 8890 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 144
BSTA.450.79.40.L6 79 4000 10450 >70 220 - 240 / 50 - 60 6,3 132
Urban | ARLIGHT | 20.01.2025 - Please visit our website for updated information on product features.  www.arlight.net